B-216
B
S
P
E
C
IA
L

3. Add range suffix to transducer
model number as follows:
4. Ordering Examples:
PX351-10KGV, Hastelloy
diaphragm, 12" barrel and
1% accuracy with a range of
0 to 10,000 psi, $870.
PX351J-10KGV, same as above
with optional J thermocouple,
$870 + 125 = $995.
WK6-21C-1⁄4 mating connector, $45,
sold separately.
RANGE ORDERING SUFFIX
0 to 500 psi -500GV*
0 to 1000 psi -1000GV*
0 to 1500 psi -1500GV
0 to 3000 psi -3KGV
0 to 5000 psi -5KGV
0 to 10,000 psi -10KGV
0 to 15,000 psi -15KGV
* Add $125 to price for these ranges.
* Specify range; see item 3 above.
For 5-point NIST calibration, add suffix “-CAL3” to model number and $150.
Series CX340 Extension Cables
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. LENGTH THERMOCOUPLE PRICE
PTFE CABLE-MATING CONNECTOR/SPADE LUGS
CX340-10 3.05 m (10') NONE $60
CX340-10J 3.05 m (10') TYPE J 90
CX340-10K 3.05 m (10') TYPE K 90
ARMORED CABLE-MATING CONNECTOR/SPADE LUGS
CX340A-10 3.05 m (10') NONE $90
CX340A-10J 3.05 m (10') TYPE J 130
CX340A-10K 3.05 m (10') TYPE K 130
WK6-21C-1/4                    Mating Connector 45
Thermocouple: 24-gage with fiberglass
insulation (standard limits of error)
Armored: 6.96 mm (0.275") Dia. BX
covering
SPECIFICATIONS
Wire: 24-gage shielded
Number of Conductors: 4 plus shield
Insulation: PTFE
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement